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Pl Name Club Time
M10A (8) 19km Om 11C
1 Joshua Jones PP Peninsula and Plains 14:32

2 Tor Prince PP Peninsula and Plains 18:05
3 Hector Symons PP Peninsula and Plains 20:56
4 William Thrower PP Peninsula and Plains 25:41

5 Hamish Zinzan PP Peninsula and Plains 28:16

6 Harry Foote NC No Club 33:19

7 Henry Pratt NC No Club 39:35

8 Jeremy Freeman PP Peninsula and Plains 41:37

M12A (2)
1 Nicholas Freeman
Thomas Zinzan

M14A (5)

1 James Wright
2 David Wayne
3 Leo Croxford
4 Max Holgate

nc Jack Vetcher

M16A (2)
1 Jacob Knoef
Tyler McCavitt

M18A (2)
1 Angus Steven
Jamal Murray

M20E (7)

1 Felix Hunt

2 Ryan Moore

3 Dougal Shepherd
4 Zefa Fa'ave

5 Ollie Bixley

6 Isaac Egan

Riley Croxford

M21A (5)

1 Michael Smithson
2 Simon Bloomberg
3 Arvo Ambel

4 Jake Hanson

Boris De Bouck

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
NL Nelson

DN Dunedin

PP Peninsula and Plains

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

PP Peninsula and Plains
NL Nelson

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
NL Nelson

DN Dunedin

PP Peninsula and Plains

NL Nelson

PP Peninsula and Plains
NC No Club

MB Marlborough

WN Wellington

PP Peninsula and Plains

18km Om 8C
20:39
mp

35km Om 11C

39:38
50:19
51:17
1:27:30

mp

59km Om 15C
2:30:39
dnf

65km Om 20C
1:46:04
dns

82km Om 21C

1:17:18
1:19:13
1:35:19
1:42:05
1:55:32
2:23:16

dnf

65km Om 20C
57:36

1:20:06

1:22:45

1:34:23

dns
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M50A (15)

Peter Cleary
Carsten Joergensen
Alan Moore

Robert Wayne
Martin Freeman
Jonathan Hunt

Neil Egan

Tim Webb

Ken Livingston
Scott Babington
Kev Knowles

Neil Murray

James Shulmeister
Peter Dickie

Peter Vetcher

o~NOoOUOTh~ WNE

M60A (10)

Malcolm Ingham
Dave Armstrong
Nick Collins

Alister Metherell
David King

Brent Hill

Graeme Read
Trevor Batin

David Pugh-Williams

Joe Sherriff

O©COO~NOUITRAWN P

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
DN Dunedin

NC No Club

PP Peninsula and Plains
DN Dunedin

NL Nelson

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

RK Red Kiwi

PP Peninsula and Plains
TK Taranaki

PP Peninsula and Plains
WN Wellington

TK Taranaki

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

DN Dunedin
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Pl Name Club Time
M21E (9) 10.7km Om 31C
1 Chris Forne PP Peninsula and Plains 1:24:19

2 Aaron Prince PP Peninsula and Plains 1:34:13

3 Tane Cambridge PP Peninsula and Plains 1:53:41
4 Tim Farrant PP Peninsula and Plains 2:00:45
5 Oliver Egan PP Peninsula and Plains 2:15:43
6 Greig Hamilton PP Peninsula and Plains 2:17:37

7 Scott McDonald HB Hawke's Bay 2:34:.01

8 Matt Bixley PP Peninsula and Plains 3:16:14
Matt Scott PP Peninsula and Plains mp
M40A (8) 6.5km Om 20C
1 Michael Croxford NL Nelson 1:31:48
2 Andrew Scott PP Peninsula and Plains 1:34:25

3 Tim Wright PP Peninsula and Plains 1:37:50
4 Shane Harrison NL Nelson 1:53:20

5 Tim Dennis DN Dunedin 2:03:58

6 Gordon Thrower PP Peninsula and Plains 2:27:10

7 Digby Symons PP Peninsula and Plains 3:07:53
Marcus Diprose PP Peninsula and Plains dnf

59km Om 15C

1:16:37
1:17:09
1:24:17
1:37:14
1:56:08
1:57:14
2:29:18
3:16:15

mp
mp
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dns

43km Om 14C

48:15
50:32
57:25
1:05:37
1:13:01
1:28:15
1:38:19
1:46:42
1:51:48

mp
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Pl Name Club Time
M70A (4) 34km Om 11C
1 Dave Laurie PP Peninsula and Plains 1:12:43

2 Clive Bolt AK Auckland 1:27:43

3 David Wall PP Peninsula and Plains 1:33:25
Peter Zinzan PP Peninsula and Plains dns

W10A (3)

1 Chriistina Symons
2 Cailtyn Thrower
3 Ebba Hamilton

W12A (5)

1 Greta Prince

2 Anna Wright

3 Annabel Diprose
4 Sam Foote

5 Torun Joergensen

W14A (3)

1 Lani Murray
2 Karin Prince
3 Kyla Moore

W16A (6)

1 Anya Murray

2 Katherine Babington
3 Phoebe Hunt

4 Juliet Freeman

5 Anna Babington

Alice Egan

W18A (1)
1 Sam Bixley

W20E (4)

1 Kaia Joergensen
2 Jessie Fa'ave

Daisy York

Isabella Zinzan Dickie

W21A (3)

1 Neroli Wall
2 Stephanie Farrant
3 Lisa Owen

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
NC No Club

PP Peninsula and Plains

NL Nelson
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

NL Nelson

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

PP Peninsula and Plains

DN Dunedin

PP Peninsula and Plains
NL Nelson

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

NC No Club
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

19km Om 11C

19:10
48:44
51:24

18km Om 8C

18:01
18:13
25:27
28:13
31:58

35km Om 11C

1:03:26
1:04:01
1:46:47

43km Om 14C

1:00:46
1:03:51
1:09:39
2:33:45
2:42:35

dns

43km Om 14C
2:17:05

6.5km Om 20C

1:23:25
1:54:18

dnf
dns

43km Om 14C
1:16:40
1:30:45
2:44:12
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Pl Name Club Time
W21E (8) 82km Om 21C
1 Sara Prince PP Peninsula and Plains 1:20:27

2 Katie Symons PP Peninsula and Plains 2:01:51

3 Becky Gray NC No Club 2:18:44
4 Sally Lattimore NL Nelson 2:19:12

5 Briana Steven PP Peninsula and Plains 2:34:44

6 Jodie Fa'ave NL Nelson 2:37:46

7 Emily Forne PP Peninsula and Plains 2:40:59
Lara Scott PP Peninsula and Plains dnf
WA40A (10) 59km Om 15C
1 Clare McLennan PP Peninsula and Plains 1:51:48

2 Sarah Wright PP Peninsula and Plains 1:55:40

3 Jeni Pelvin DN Dunedin 1:58:02
4 Di Liddell DN Dunedin 2:14:38
5 Jocelyn Thrower PP Peninsula and Plains 2:15:20

6 Christina Freeman PP Peninsula and Plains 2:37:51

7 Ann Bixley DN Dunedin 2:38:18

8 Fiona Vetcher PP Peninsula and Plains 2:53:27

9 Fleur Murray NL Nelson 3:01:23
Marta Scott PP Peninsula and Plains dnf

W50A (12)

Jenni Adams
Carey Martin

Jan Harrison
Genevieve Webb
lona Powell
Catrina Forbes
sue cooke

Kirsty Clayton
Katharine Webb

Helen Wood
Julia Moore
Jane Lambert

O©COoO~NOOUIAWNPE

W60A (8)

Gillian Ingham
Kathrin Mueller
Vivienne Prince
Chrissie Williams
Annie Sanderson
Jo Wilson

~NOoO O~ WNRE

Geraldine Trevella

WT70A (2)
1 Trish Faulkner
Frances Wall

Heather Pugh-Williams

PP Peninsula and Plains
TK Taranaki

PP Peninsula and Plains
DN Dunedin

PP Peninsula and Plains
MB Marlborough

PP Peninsula and Plains
DN Dunedin

DN Dunedin

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
NL Nelson

WN Wellington

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
TK Taranaki

DN Dunedin

PP Peninsula and Plains

PP Peninsula and Plains

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

43km Om 14C

48:26
58:36
1:25:44
1:25:56
1:37:54
1:38:39
2:00:27
2:12:18
3:19:31
dnf

dnf
dns

34km Om 11C
50:05

1:46:26

1:48:27

1:48:40

1:54:42

1:55:40

2:02:42

mp

29km Om 10C
1:27:09
mp
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Pl Name Club Time
RecW (6) 19km Om 11C

1 Walter Symons
2 Caleb Jones

3 Ellena Pratt

4 Cormac Hamilton
5 Liliana Scott

6 Alma Smithson

RecY (1)
1 Alice Vetcher

RecO (7)

1 Valerie Fletcher
2 Lisa Chubb

3 Lisa Ainley

4 Katie Smithson
5 Diana Worthy
6 Steve Hobson

Heather Batin

RecR (3)

Kristin Harrison
Melisa Zinzan
Clemence Rolin

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
NC No Club

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

PP Peninsula and Plains

PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains
NC No Club

PP Peninsula and Plains
NL Nelson

MB Marlborough

PP Peninsula and Plains

NL Nelson
PP Peninsula and Plains
PP Peninsula and Plains

22:33
27:33
28:30
39:23
45:11
1:08:40

18km Om 8C
16:57

35km Om 11C

1:04:06
1:10:38
1:11:08
1:39:12
1:51:52
1:57:58

dnf

43km Om 14C

mp
dnf
dns



